
W W W . L A K S H M I S R I . C O M



S T R I C T L Y  C O N F I D E N T I A L  |   2© 2024 |  Lakshm ikumaran & Sr idharan



© 2024 |  Lakshm ikumaran & Sr idharan 3S T R I C T L Y  C O N F I D E N T I A L  

•

•

•

•

Rationalization and Simplification of Taxation of Capital Gains
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Taxability on Sale of Immovable Property
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Committed to International Standards in Information Security

THANK YOU!

NEW DELHI

Lsdel@lakshmisri.com

MUMBAI

Lsbom@lakshmisri.com

CHENNAI

Lsmds@lakshmisri.com

BENGALURU

Lsblr@lakshmisri.com

HYDERABAD

Lshyd@lakshmisri.com

AHMEDABAD

Lsahd@lakshmisri.com

PUNE

Lspune@lakshmisri.com

KOLKATA

Lskolkata@lakshmisri.com

CHANDIGARH

Lschd@lakshmisri.com

PRAYAGRAJ

Lsallahabad@lakshmisri.com

KOCHI

Lskochi@lakshmisri.com

JAIPUR

Lsjaipur@lakshmisri.com

NAGPUR

Lsnagpur@lakshmisri.com

LOCATIONS

FOR ANY SUPPORT OR INFORMATION WRITE TO:

lsdel@lakshmisri.com
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